property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Credtor, Fedbank Financial Sences Lirited, the possession of which has been taken by the 
Authorised Offcer of Fedbank Financial Services Limited, Seaured Credior,will be sod on *As is where is”, “As is what is” and “wherever 
there is” on 10/0312026 from 10 amto 10.30 am, for recovery of Rs. 20,89,064/ - (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand And Sixty 
Four Only) in FEDANNSTL0491147 as on 23.05.2025 vith intrest and expenses therean fom 2410512025 due to Fedbank Financil Services 
Linited, Secured Creditor, from Mis. NABIRASUL POWER LOOMS (Borrower); S NABIRASUL (Co-Borrower); S MABJHAN (Co-Borrower),